
www.moffat.com.au1300 269 801

XG GM GL UL-Black
Glasses per hour 540 960 960 1500
Rack size 365 365/450 365/450 500
Cycle times (secs) 60 60/120/180 60/120/180 60/120/180
Soft start - Yes Yes Yes
Soft close door - - Yes Yes
Polish free - - Compatible Compatible

WE’LL KEEP THE GLASSES CLEAN
SO YOU CAN FOCUS ON YOUR CUSTOMERS

Perfect for ever bar setup, Washtech glasswashers keep your glasses sparkling clean. The entire 
range is renowned for fast and efficient glasswashing so you can continuously serve drinks with 
ease.

Built for Australian conditions and regulations since 1981, Washtech glasswashers deliver the 
reliability of heavy duty stainless steel construction and the most extensive service network in the 
region. Unrivalled in product durability and longevity – Washtech will not let you down.

Why Washtech?
• A wide range of models available according to your requirements
• Polish-free solutions available
• Simple operation – intuitive controls with easy to read displays
• World class water consumption rates
• Hand made from heavy-duty stainless steel
• Style up with Rimex coloured stainless options

Talk to a Washtech dealer today about how the latest glasswashing solutions 
will benefit you and your customers.



XG XV GM UD GL UL-B

Washtech range Economy Economy Professional Professional Premium Premium

Standard cycle times (seconds) 60 60, 120 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180 60, 120, 180

Rack size (mm) 365 365/450 365/450 500 365/450 500

Maximum dishes per hour
Maximum glasses per hour 480

840
960

840
960

1080
1500

840
960

1080
1500

width (mm)
Dimensions: depth (mm)

height (mm)

440
515
780

535
595
845

500
555
860

575
600
845

535
560
835

600
635
845

Door clearance 290 350 290 350 350 350

Hot water consumption (litres)
(per cycle)

1.5 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.2 2.4

Control system Washtech 
Hybrid

Washtech
Hybrid

Advanced
Electronics

Advanced
Electronics

Advanced
Electronics

Advanced
Electronics

Thermal & acoustic insulation
(reduces sound and heat)

Door only Door only Door only Full Full

Soft start
(helps protect your crockery and glassware)

Y Y Y Y

Assured rinse
(rinse pump & break tank fitted)

Y Y

Polish-free compatible Y Y

Hands free AutoDrain Y Y

Cold rinse Y Y

Coloured stainless steel
(external panels built from Rimex stainless)

Optional Y

Dual chemical pumps
(externally adjustable det. and rinse fluid pumps)

Y Y Y Y Y Y

Power requirements 15A/1p 15A/1p 15A/1p 15A/1p
15A/1p or

15A/3p
15A/1p or

15A/3p

www.moffat.com.au1300 269 801

© Copyright Moffat Ltd  |  Version: 1806


