

WASHTECH

Glasses per hour Rack size Cycle times (secs) Soft start Soft close door Polish free **XG** 540 365 60 - GM 960 365/450 60/120/180 Yes - GI

960

Yes

Yes

365/450

60/120/180

Compatible

UL-Black 1500 500 60/120/180 Yes Yes Compatible

## WE'LL KEEP THE GLASSES CLEAN

## SO YOU CAN FOCUS ON YOUR CUSTOMERS

Perfect for ever bar setup, Washtech glasswashers keep your glasses sparkling clean. The entire range is renowned for fast and efficient glasswashing so you can continuously serve drinks with ease.

Built for Australian conditions and regulations since 1981, Washtech glasswashers deliver the reliability of heavy duty stainless steel construction and the most extensive service network in the region. Unrivalled in product durability and longevity – Washtech will not let you down.

Why Washtech?

- A wide range of models available according to your requirements
- Polish-free solutions available
- Simple operation intuitive controls with easy to read displays
- World class water consumption rates
- Hand made from heavy-duty stainless steel
- Style up with Rimex coloured stainless options

Talk to a Washtech dealer today about how the latest glasswashing solutions will benefit you and your customers.





www.moffat.com.au







	XG	XV	GM	UD	GL	UL-B
Washtech range	Economy	Economy	Professional	Professional	Premium	Premium
Standard cycle times (seconds)	60	60, 120	60, 120, 180	60, 120, 180	60, 120, 180	60, 120, 180
Rack size (mm)	365	365/450	365/450	500	365/450	500
Maximum dishes per hour Maximum glasses per hour	480	840 960	840 960	1080 1500	840 960	1080 1500
width (mm) Dimensions: depth (mm) height (mm)	440 515 780	535 595 845	500 555 860	575 600 845	535 560 835	600 635 845
Door clearance	290	350	290	350	350	350
Hot water consumption (litres) (per cycle)	1.5	2.2	2.2	2.4	2.2	2.4
Control system	Washtech Hybrid	Washtech Hybrid	Advanced Electronics	Advanced Electronics	Advanced Electronics	Advanced Electronics
Thermal & acoustic insulation (reduces sound and heat)		Door only	Door only	Door only	Full	Full
Soft start (helps protect your crockery and glassware)			Y	Υ	Y	Y
Assured rinse (rinse pump & break tank fitted)					Y	Y
Polish-free compatible					Y	Y
Hands free AutoDrain					Y	Y
Cold rinse			Y		Y	
Coloured stainless steel (external panels built from Rimex stainless)					Optional	Y
Dual chemical pumps (externally adjustable det. and rinse fluid pumps)	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y
Power requirements	15A/1p	15A/1p	15A/1p	15A/1p	15A/1p or 15A/3p	15A/1p or 15A/3p

BAR LINE UP



